CARGOJET INC.

CARGOJET INC.

ISIN: CA14179V5036

Overview

2024/07/18 22:00:00

Price
128.26 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.65% (-2.15)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,411 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

127.74 CAD (100)
128.61 CAD (100)
130.42 CAD
130.97 CAD
127.02 CAD
130.41 CAD
128.455725 CAD
45,563
5,852,828.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14179V5036&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcda80a96a18ea6ddcfd6418cab46229b0f9433871d7105bc9a0c41dc03b9679&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9302a64479ce5bc5&time=1721430826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc72f045e542f404acc5e8e5d230fc1bfde764dc5e920c1e322e15bdfd4bc8f0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f59be8930d54f6641&time=1721430826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e3c5633485bcc1cf9d48916928711fca006663f6b244e2f8c7434a801a5af06&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f25a688ca08b94b2d&time=1721430826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b19d81c85f648513bc76b1dd0e86b14a0079fc43d932bef6af4fa25e63f7833&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9be008e37366becf6&time=1721430826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=269d0e818ea9130cd3082f43f14868cd2e18420c672afd2a63c14bc31db8acc4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e4b94794655935c7&time=1721430826&tool=RSC

CARGOJET INC.

Details

2024/07/18 22:00:00

Price
128.26 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.65% (-2.15)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,411 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 127.74 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 128.61 CAD (100)
Open 130.42 CAD
High 130.97 CAD
Low 127.02 CAD
Close (prev. day) 130.41 CAD
VWAP 128.455725 CAD
Volume (pcs) 45,563
Trading volume 5,852,828.20
Number of trades 400
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.80% +38.25% -25.26%
Perf (abs.) +10.55 +36.08 -44.08
Beta 0.79 1.00 1.36
Volatility 28.96 31.86 38.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 86.00 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 128.26 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:59 86.00 EUR
18

Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 87.50 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:55 85.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

5.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

132.54 CAD (50,819)
130.96 CAD (91,932)
118.77 CAD (58,057)
108.59 CAD (54,426)

143.64 CAD (2024/06/28)

104.20 CAD (2024/03/20)

143.64 CAD (2024/06/28)

76.50 CAD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

1

400

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849308

CARGOJET INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 21:46 94.88 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 19:30 85.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:07 87.00 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353265083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98786213

CARGOJET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

T

cancaser

Contact Details
CARGOJET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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